UNI-BRIGHT

Solex zwart

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

6W 230V IP65 CCT3000K 600Im
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Energie label

Opmerkingen

* Incl. kabel 2m
* Optie: Grondpin 50cm

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

SOGU10B

60 mm

65 mm

130 mm
Aluminium

incl. 6 W LED GU10
3000K

600 Im

38°

IP65

Incl. kabel 1m
Triac dimbaar
Optie: Grondpin 50cm
E

BTW BE 0431.540.033
RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

